A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

135
101
8
19
198
47
68
159
208
152
165
53
85
72
24
59
79
45
220
22
184
15
7
14
56
146
52
96
37
48
54
32
23
16
13
80
18
76
40
78
9
89
26
44
10
183
169
112
19
29

L. NO. NATURE FILE NO. DATED

31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
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ALL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 10/09/2018

ADVOCATE NAME

DEEPAK SINGH YADAV

M.A.KHAN
S.K.PANDEY
V.K.GUPATA
R.0.V.S.CHAUHAN
MOHD. ARSHAD
RAJ KUMAR SINGH
RAM KESH

RAHUL KR.SHARMA
PRADEEP KUMAR VI

L.P.SINGH
R.C.AGRAHARI
UDAI CHANDANI
ANIL KR. PANDEY
J.K.YADAV

SOM VEER

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
MOHD. ARSHAD
SUNIL YADAV
PAWAN KUMAR
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
SUJAN SINGH
D.S.RAJPOOT
S.P.MISHRA
S.P.SINGH
B.P.MISHRA
S.A.IMAM

D.K.RAI
B.K.MISHRA
PANKAJ MISHRA
ABHISHEK
A.K.MALVIYA
PAWAN KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR RAI
JAI SINGH YADAV
RAJEEV SISODIA
M.K.GUPTA
REKHA PUNDIR
L.K.SHUKLA
K.K.ARORA
ADARSH KUMAR
V.N.MISHRA
H.N.SHARMA
H.D.VERMA
A.S.DUBEY
N.K.SRIVASTAVA
FARAZ KAZMI
SHIVA TRIPATHI
A.P.SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/D0081/2012
A/IM0443/2012
A/S2385/2013
AIV0457/2012
A/R0858/2012
AIM0443/2017
A/R0150/2012
A/R0785/2012
A/R0219/2018
A/P0231/2012
A/L0031/2012
A/R0988/2012
A/U0002/2012
A/A0788/2012
A/J0328/2013
A/S1327/2012
A/R1394/2012
A/M0443/2017
A/S0791/2016
A/P0123/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/S1451/2012
A/D0310/2012
A/S2215/2012
A/S0604/2012
A/B0196/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/D0395/2012
A/B0218/2012
A/P0033/2012
A/A0050/2012
A/A1641/2012
A/P0123/2012
A/A0222/2012
A/J0083/2012
A/R1742/2012
AIM0417/2012
A/R1263/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/K0213/2012
A/A1711/2012
A/V0086/2012
A/H0170/2012
A/H0010/2012
A/A0649/2012
A/N0179/2012
A/F1854/2012
A/S2498/2013
A/A2087/2013
A/A2333/2013



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

69
86
82
16

36
31

90
149
77
76
171

178
183
79
97
121
63
182
168
7
217
195

218
64
23
176
30
55
62
69
155
70
151
12
21
179
91
221
75
51
116

27
16
66
7

31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
14/08/2018
16/08/2018
06/07/2018
07/08/2018
13/07/2018
02/08/2018
14/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
18/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
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B.S.PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR
C.L.CHAUDHARY
VIJAY TRIPATHI
D.S.RAJPOOT
S.P.GIRI

RAM NATH
D.S.RAJPOOT
D.K.MISHRA
ANUPAMA TRIPATHI
RISHU SRIVASTAVA
AMISH SRIVASTAVA
M.SARWAR KHAN
SUBEDAR MISHRA
N.S.KUSHWHA
KUNDAI RAI
RAJEEV SISODIA
S.C.MISHRA
GAJENDRA SINGH
JITENDRA SINGH
N.K.SRIVASTAVA
FARAZ KAZMI

ANIL KR. PANDEY
VIPIN KUMAR
RAJESH DWIVEDI
VISHESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
RAM PRAKASH PANDEY
PANKAJ SHARMA
BIRENDRA SINGH
RAJESH YADAV
RAM KUMAR DUBEY
A.C.SRIVASTAVA
A.P.SINGH

SUNIL KR. DUBEY
B.S.SACHAN

KAPIL TYAGI
CHANDRA BHAN
RAVI SAHU

ANIL MULLICK
R.V.PANDEY
SANDEEP SRIVASTAVA
SURESH KR. VERMA
K.K.YADAV

PIYUSH DUBEY
MANDAVI TRIPATHI
V.K.TRIPATHI
S.M.N.ABBAS ABEDI
A.B. SINGHAL

AJAY VASHISTHA
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A/B0229/2012
A/R0137/2012
A/C0132/2012
A/V0208/2012
A/D0310/2012
A/S1158/2012
A/R1073/2012
A/D0310/2012
A/D0686/2014
A/A0983/2012
A/R0612/2012
A/A0542/2012
A/M0567/2012
A/S1345/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/K0393/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/S0770/2016
A/G0008/2012
AlJ0222/2012

A/N0179/2012
A/F1854/2012

A/A0788/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/R0315/2012
A/V0516/2012
A/R0413/2012
A/R0862/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/B0232/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/A1611/2012
A/A2087/2013
AIS1517/2012
A/B0187/2012
A/K0151/2012
A/C0016/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/A0854/2012
A/R0003/2012
A/S0116/2012
A/S1700/2012
A/K0311/2012
A/P0158/2012
A/M0159/2012
A/NV0406/2012
A/S0004/2012
A/A0123/2012
A/A0264/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

76
70
196
105
17
167
70
21
92
52
165
75
141
26
27
27
59
16

50
30
42
152
7
28
56
49
37
109

121
64
173
61
125
43
20
61
26
33
38
54
53
134

23
36
45

04/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
30/08/2018
26/07/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
07/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
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RAJEEV SISODIA
JANARDAN YADAV
JAI SINGH YADAV

ALI HASAN

P.P.SINGH

RAJESH KR. SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV
MUNNA TIWARI
SANJAY SINGH

ANIL KR. RAI

MOHD. JAMSED KHAN
ANJUL DWIVEDI
S.C.YADAV

RAJEEV KUMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR
VIMAL CHANDRA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
K.R.YADAV

RADHEY SHYAM
MOHD. SHABBIR
PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
ANUJ BAJPAI

KUMAR DHANANJAY
L.K.SHUKLA
SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
MOHD. FAIZ

RONAK CHATURVEDI
ANUJ BAJPAI
A.K.SHUKLA
PRADEEP KUMAR VI
HEMANT SHARMA
MOHD IRFAN
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
RAJ KR. PANDEY
ASHUTOSH KR. MISHRA
SANJAY KR. YADAV
S.P.S.PARMAR
CHAMAN AARA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
IRASHAD AHMAD
K.K.TIWARI
R.K.DUBEY

S.B.SINGH
B.K.PANDEY
R.K.SHUKLA

AMIT RANA
R.K.S.CHAUHAN
G.A.KHAN

P.K.TYAGI
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A/R1742/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/J0083/2012
A/A0435/2012
A/P0517/2012
A/R0420/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/M1055/2014
A/S0276/2012
A/A0791/2012
A/M0941/2013
A/A0085/2015
A/S1362/2012
A/R0200/2012
A/R0200/2012
AIV0778/2013
A/S1384/2012
A/K0130/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/M0568/2012
A/P0032/2012
A/A0956/2012
A/K0378/2012
A/L0039/2012
A/S0101/2012
A/S1583/2012
A/M0436/2016
A/R1329/2012
A/A0956/2012
A/A0111/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/H0267/2014
A/M0540/2012
AlY0113/2013
A/R1430/2012
A/A1461/2012
A/S0251/2012
A/S1739/2012
A/C0007/2012
A/S1384/2012
A/10066/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/S1669/2012
A/B0368/2012
A/R0647/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/R0657/2012
A/G0326/2012
A/P0055/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR

52
27
13
47
34
55
205
14

57
68
11
10
24
15
17
26
148
140
132
60
116
100
148
45
136
168
146
96
94
27

15
42
18
33
35
22
50
44
41
19
40
34
28
16
36

01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
18/07/2018
01/09/2018
14/08/2018
21/07/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
01/09/2018
04/09/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
30/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
31/08/2018
14/08/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
05/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018

Sheet1

N.D.UPADHYAY
IRASHAD AHMAD
ANAND JI MISHRA
DHARMENDRA SHUKLA
DHARMENDRA SINGH
S.B.SINGH

MEHUL KHARE
K.D.AWASHTHI
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KR. SINGH
R.S.MISHRA
H.C.MISHRA
RADHEY SHYAM
IRSHAD AHMAD
R.C.YADAV
M.K.PANDEY

M.P.RAI

SATISH SHARMA
RAHUL SAXENA
ALOK SHARMA

A.N. TIWARI

ARVIND AGARWAL
Y.K. DWIVEDI
D.K.YADAV

SHIV NATH S. YADAV
V.K.TRIPATHI
D.K.SINGH
V.K.TIWARI
PRAKASH SHARMA
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
VIPIN KUMAR
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
DARWARI LAL
RAFEEK A.KHAN
S.N.TRIPATHI
S.B.KUNWAR

S.P. SHARMA

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
SANJAY KUMAR
P.C. SRIVASTAVA
AJAY PANDEY
NAMMAN RAJVANSHI
P.K. SINGH

PULAK GANGULY
A.K. SHUKLA

H.C. MISHRA

P.K. DUBEY

S.N. TIWARI

AMIT DAGA

ANIL KUMAR

Page 4

A/N0061/2012
A/10066/2012
A/A0660/2012
A/D0256/2012
A/D0257/2012
A/S1669/2012
A/M0425/2016
A/K0563/2013
A/S1564/2012
A/S0428/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/10066/2012
A/R1018/2012
A/M0627/2012
A/M0170/2012
A/S0688/2016
A/R0103/2012
A/A0478/2012
AIA1792/2012
A/A1144/2012
A/Y0030/2012
A/D0070/2012
A/S1063/2012
AIV0746/2013
A/D0276/2012
A/V0895/2014
A/P0331/2012
A/R0528/2012
A/V0436/2012
A/S0239/2012
A/D0012/2012
A/R0041/2012
A/S0020/2012
A/S0898/2012
A/S0932/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/S0158/2012
A/P0686/2012
A/A0269/2012
AIN0457/2017
A/P0192/2012
A/P0581/2012
A/A0751/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/P0141/2012
S/S0017/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/A0756/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

32
31
30
25
29
28
26
24
16
23

21
12

11

26
20
24
18
15
23
22
13
14
21

06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
0709/2018

07/09/2018
0709/2018

07/09/2018
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VINEET KUMAR SINGH
DHARMENDRA SINGH

SHESH NARAYANA MISHRA

T.B.PANDEY

DHEERAJ KUMAR SINGH

DEEPAK VERMA
T.B.PANDEY
ABHAY RAJ SINGH
D.K.SRIVASTAVA
R.S.RAM

ASHA PARIHAR
PAWAN KR. DUBEY
PRADEEP CHAUHAN
R.K.S.CHAUHAN
R.B.SINGH

RAJESH RAI
R.C.YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR
ATUL KR. SINGH
VINOD SINGH
S.P.SHARMA

RAJ NARAYAN
MANOJ KR. SAHU
MANISH KR. NIRANJAN
NEHAL BEG
ANWAR HUSSAIN
R.R. PANDEY

Page 5

A/NV0340/2012
A/D0261/2012
A/S0994/2012
AIT0042/2012
A/D0276/2012
A/D0082/2012
A/T0042/2012
A/A0030/2012
A/D0240/2012
A/R0912/2012
A/A2357/2013
A/P0141/2012
A/P0224/2012
A/R0657/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/R0481/2012
A/R1018/2012
A/R0329/2012
A/A1560/2012
AIV0429/2012
A/S0932/2012
A/R0179/2012
AIM0299/2012
A/M0196/2012
AIN0469/2014
A/A1020/2012
A/R0886/2012
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